Name

Charlie Reckart
Shawn Ward
Chris Kraeer
Allen Byler
York Pavlic
Justin Crayne
Allen Miller
Matt Bebout
Jade Georgetti
Levi Beatty

Len Stiffler
Al Sten
Dave Eutse

Andrew Dorazio
Charlie Reckart
Levi Beatty
Demtrius Bishoff
Mike Harden
Shawn Ward
Justin Crayne
Jade Georgetti
L.J. Bowers

Joey Mostoller
Jim Hropczak
Keith Bartholomai
Al Sten

Levi Beatty
Shawn Ward
Keith Bartholomai

6/30/2018
Vehicle
Street Diesel
1999 Dodge
2011 Dodge
2005 Dodge
2000 Ford
2004 Chevrolet
2001 Dodge
2004 Ford
1992 Dodge
1999 Dodge
Bits N' Pieces

Street Gas

1986 Chevrolet

2.6 Diesel
2006 Dodge
1999 Dodge
Bits N' Pieces
2009 Dodge
2001 Dodge
2011 Dodge
2001 Dodge
1999 Dodge

Open Gas
Mistress
Slightly Twisted
1999 Ford
1986 Chevrolet

Run What Ya Brung

Bits N' Pieces
2011 Dodge
1999 Ford

29 Hooks

Distance

320.6

277.8

256.10.

251.2

249.11

243

181

98.5

9.9

Exhibition (279.7)

241.8
201.11
Exhibition (278.5)

295.4
289.9
288.7
276.8
264.2
245.6
222.9
130.5
100.9

309.3
296.7
286.8
204.1

281.3
249.5
232.5



